
DAY  5  -  THURSDAY  -  16/06/22      
Bus 1 
6.45 am Breakfast  
7.30 am Depart Dining Room 
7.45 am Board Coach and Depart 
  Coach transfer to Kuranda 
  Morning Snack    
8.45 am Arrive RainForeStation  - Army Duck Ride - Canvas Art - Dreamtime  

Walk - Pamagirri Dance Show 

   Lunch - Rainforestation   
12.30 pm Shuttle Bus to Australian Butterfly Sanctuary  
12.45 pm Australian Butterfly Sanctuary 
1.30 pm Walk to Railway Station  
2.00 pm Kuranda Scenic Railway  - Kuranda to Cairns   

Afternoon Snack 
3.55 pm Board coach at Cairns Railway Station - Return to Accommodation 
  Load luggage on to coach 
5.00 pm Dinner  -  Cairns Colonial Club Resort 
6.00 pm Board coaches  
6.30 pm Depart - Transfer to Cairns Airport 
6.45  pm Arrive Cairns Airport and Check In 
8.10 pm Board Flight       
8.30 pm Depart Cairns Airport  -  Virgin Australia Flight #VA0792 
10.45 pm Arrive Brisbane Airport     
Breakfast, Morning Snack, Lunch, Afternoon Snack and Dinner Included 
 

DAY  5  -  THURSDAY  -  16/06/22      
Bus 2 
6.00 am Breakfast    
6.45 am Depart Dining Room   
7.00 am Board Coaches and Depart 

Morning Snack 
9.30 am Daintree Discovery Centre  

- Self Guided walk with  Interpretive Guide Book and Audio Tour  
11.30 am Lunch  - Daintree Discovery Centre  
12.00 noon Depart 
1.30 pm Mossman Gorge Centre    

Welcome to Country/Smoking Ceremony & demonstrations  and      
  Walk on the Rainforest River Circuit in teacher led groups  
3.30 pm Afternoon Snack  
3.45 pm Depart 

Load luggage on to coach 
5.00 pm Dinner  -  Cairns Colonial Club Resort 
6.00 pm Board coach   
6.30 pm Depart - Transfer to Cairns Airport 
6.45  pm Arrive Cairns Airport and Check In 
8.10 pm Board Flight       
8.30 pm Depart Cairns Airport  -  Virgin Australia Flight #VA0792 
10.45 pm Arrive Brisbane Airport     
Breakfast, Morning Snack, Lunch, Afternoon Snack and Dinner Included 

 

 
EDUCATOURS    OF    AUSTRALIA 

ABN:  15  117  125  520 
Phone:   (07) 3424 7898                  Manager:   Pam  Walsh                 Mobile:   0418  872  074          

 

Jones Hill State School 
 

Reef    &   Rainforest  

Featuring 
 

                                         

          Cairns           Mossman Gorge   
 
 

 

& 
 

The Great 
Barrier Reef 

 

 

 

12 / 06 / 22     TO     16 / 06 / 22 



DAY  1  -  SUNDAY  -  12/06/22       
9.30 am Meet Tour Co-Ordinators at Brisbane Airport  
11.20 am Board Flight        
11.40 am Depart Brisbane Airport  -  Virgin Australia Flight #VA0783  

Lunch  - while on plane      
Passengers to provide own lunch requirements 

2.10 pm Arrive Cairns  Airport         
Meet and Load Coaches      

3.00 pm Bus 1 - Cairns Aquarium  
  Bus 2 - Cairns ZOOM and Wildlife Dome     
4.30 pm Afternoon Snack  
4.45 pm Depart                                                            
5.15 pm Arrive Cairns Accommodation  - Cairns Colonial Club Resort  
6.30 pm Dinner    
7.30 pm Reef Briefing    
8.00 pm Depart    
Overnight Cairns 
Afternoon Snack and Dinner Included 
Passengers to provide own Morning Snack and Lunch requirements 
 

DAY  2  -  MONDAY  -  13/06/22  
6.30 am Breakfast     
7.30 am Depart Dining Room 
7.45 am Board Coaches and Depart   
8.15 am Arrive Reef Fleet Terminal  -  Meet GBR Biology Staff      
8.30 am Board Reef Magic Cruises Vessel  
9.00 am Depart Marina  - Marine Biology Presentation on vessel 
10.30 am Arrive Marine World  Pontoon,  Moore Reef 
  Morning Snack     
   Access to Marine World Pontoon for daily activities - rotated in groups:  
   Snorkelling Tour - Glass Bottom Boat & Semi Submersible - Educational Activity - Fish  

Feeding Activity - Free Time  

Lunch -  on pontoon       
2.45 pm Everyone out of the water 
3.00 pm Complete Manifest and Afternoon Snack   
3.30 pm Depart Marine World Pontoon 
5.00 pm Return to Reef Fleet Terminal  
5.15 pm Board Coach  -  Coach transfer to accommodation 
7.00 pm Dinner    
8.00 pm Depart Dining Room 
Overnight Cairns 
Breakfast, Morning Snack, Lunch, Afternoon Snack and Dinner Included 
 

DAY  3  -  TUESDAY  -  14/06/22 
Bus 1 
6.00 am Breakfast  
6.45 am Depart Dining Room 
7.15 am Board Coaches and Depart 
  Morning Snack 
10.00 am Daintree Discovery Centre  

- Self Guided walk with  Interpretive Guide Book and Audio Tour  
12.00 noon Lunch  - Daintree Discovery Centre  

12.30 pm Depart 
2.00 pm Mossman Gorge Centre    

Welcome to Country/Smoking Ceremony & demonstrations  and      
  Walk on the Rainforest River Circuit in teacher led groups  
4.00 pm Afternoon Snack 

Depart 
5.30 pm Arrive Accommodation 
6.00 pm Dinner  
7.00 pm Depart Dining Room 
Overnight Cairns 
Breakfast, Morning Snack, Lunch, Afternoon Snack and Dinner Included 
 

DAY  3  -  TUESDAY  -  14/06/22 
Bus 2 
6.45 am Breakfast  
7.30 am Depart Dining Room 
7.45 am Board Coach and Depart 
  Coach transfer to Kuranda 
  Morning Snack    
8.45 am Arrive RainForeStation  - Army Duck Ride - Canvas Art - Dreamtime  

Walk - Pamagirri Dance Show 

   Lunch - Rainforestation   
12.30 pm Shuttle Bus to Australian Butterfly Sanctuary  
12.45 pm Australian Butterfly Sanctuary 
1.30 pm Walk to Railway Station  
2.00 pm Kuranda Scenic Railway  - Kuranda to Cairns   

Afternoon Snack 
3.55 pm Board coach at Cairns Railway Station - Return to Accommodation 
6.00 pm Dinner    
7.00 pm Depart Dining Room 
Overnight  Cairns 
Breakfast, Morning Snack, Lunch, Afternoon Snack and Dinner Included 
 

DAY  4  -  WEDNESDAY  -  15/06/22        
7.00 am Breakfast             
7.45 am Depart Dining Room 
7.45 am Board Coaches and Depart 
9.00 am Arrive Hartley’s Crocodile Adventure     

Morning Snack   
Boat Cruise (exclusive for your school) - Special Children’s -  Presentation at Gondwana  
grill area - Cassowaries talk and feeding with wildlife keepers - Free time to explore –  
Crocodile Feeding Presentation (exclusive for your school) 

Lunch  - Hartley’s  
2.00 pm Depart 
3.00 pm Bus 1 - Cairns ZOOM and Wildlife Dome   
  Bus 2 - Cairns Aquarium  
4.30 pm Afternoon Snack  

Depart      
6.00 pm Dinner   
7.00 pm Depart Dining Room 
Overnight Cairns 
Breakfast, Morning Snack, Lunch, Afternoon Snack and Dinner Included 

 


